
92 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

92/03/03 800 6,421 8.00 8.10 7.95 7.95 -0.05 185 

92/03/04 724 5,795 7.95 8.10 7.95 7.95 0.00 173 

92/03/05 525 4,173 7.90 8.05 7.90 7.90 -0.05 129 

92/03/06 405 3,209 7.90 8.00 7.85 7.90 0.00 106 

92/03/07 783 5,999 7.70 7.80 7.60 7.65 -0.25 179 

92/03/10 742 5,621 7.65 7.75 7.50 7.60 -0.05 150 

92/03/11 607 4,509 7.50 7.55 7.35 7.50 -0.10 128 

92/03/12 500 3,808 7.65 7.70 7.50 7.70 0.20 107 

92/03/13 864 6,619 7.60 7.75 7.55 7.70 0.00 195 

92/03/14 1,091 8,622 7.90 8.00 7.85 7.85 0.15 242 

92/03/17 6,875 56,875 8.00 8.35 8.00 8.35 0.50 1,336 

92/03/18 5,751 49,274 8.80 8.80 8.45 8.55 0.20 1,052 

92/03/19 6,997 61,157 8.60 8.90 8.50 8.75 0.20 1,220 

92/03/20 3,148 27,190 8.95 8.95 8.45 8.50 -0.25 695 

92/03/21 2,683 22,811 8.45 8.70 8.30 8.35 -0.15 477 

92/03/24 1,772 15,070 8.60 8.65 8.35 8.40 0.05 388 

92/03/25 2,882 24,637 8.20 8.65 8.20 8.50 0.10 690 

92/03/26 3,252 28,109 8.55 8.75 8.50 8.60 0.10 621 

92/03/27 7,119 63,002 8.70 8.95 8.65 8.85 0.25 1,300 

92/03/28 14,803 138,238 9.00 9.45 9.00 9.45 0.60 2,806 

92/03/31 30,165 292,129 9.80 10.05 9.25 9.50 0.05 4,841 

 


